Region Gender Age Age_Gender Tncome 2019 Fed Vote
Total Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female | <$50K e $100K+ | <=HS iz Univ+ CPC Lib NDP BLOC | Green [ Other | No vote
BC AB SK mB OoN Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male 55+ <$100K h
34 54 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+
1577 97 162 123 125 431 395 144 756 820 446 545 566 214 261 281 232 283 305 412 292 494 579 525 473 469 451 217 01 88 32 217
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census data. Cells containing ““%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution.
Q1. [You py y sick from this How concerned are you about each of the following...?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female | <ssok | 5% [ g100k+ | <ahs [COWTeC| ynive | cpc Lib NDP | BLOC | Green | Other |Novote
BC AB sK MB OoN Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male 55+ <$100K = h
34 54 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+
Very concerned 25%|  29%| _ 16%|  25%|  13%| _ 29%| _ 23%| _ 19%| _ 21%| _ 29%| _ 20%| _ 24%| _ 30%| _ 14%| _ 18%| _ 28%| _ 25%| _ 20%| _ 31%| _ 26%| _ 25%| _ 22%| _ 28%| _ 23%| _ 23%| _ 21%| _ 29%| _ 28%| _ 26%| _ 15%| _ 13%| _ 26%
Moderately concerned 21%|  42%| _ 3a%|  34%| _ 44%|  43%|  43%|  38%|  41%|  42%|  a4%|  41%|  40%|  42%|  43%|  39%| _ 46%|  39%|  42%|  40%|  39%| _ 44%|  37%| _ 42%|  46%|  20%|  52%|  46%| _ 45%|  47%|  17%|  42%
Not that concerned 2% 21%|  22%|  26%| _ 29%| _ 10%|  23%|  20%|  24%|  20%| _ 21%|  20%|  22%|  25%|  22%|  25%|  18%|  21%|  20%|  23%|  23%|  20%| _ 20%|  23%|  23%|  27%|  15%|  22%| 21%|  31%| 27%| _ 21%
Not at all concerned 12% 8%|  28%|  15%|  15% o%|  1106|  13%|  14%|  10%|  15%| 1% 8% 10%| 11% 8% 1% 1% 7% 11%|  1a%|  12%| _ 15%|  12% %] 2a% 4% 5% 7% 7% 43%] 1%
Net: Concerned 66%|  71%|  50%|  50%|  56%| _ 72%|  67%|  57%| _ 62%| _ 70%| _ 63%|  64%| _ 70%|  56%| _ 61%| _ 67%|  70%| _ 67%|  73%|  66%|  64%|  66%| _ 65%|  65%| _ 69%|  49%|  81%| _ 73%|  71%|  62%|  30%| _ 68%
Net: Not concerned 3a%| _ 29%| _ 50%|  4106| _ 44%| _ 28%|  33%| _ 43%| _ 38%|  30%| _ 37%| _ 36%| _ 30%| _ 44%| _ 39%|  33%| _ 30%| _ 33%| _ 27%| _ 34%| _ 36%| _ 34%| _ 35%| _ 35%| _ 31%|  5106| _ 10%|  27%| _ 20%| _ 38%| _ 70%| _ 32%
Q1. [Friends or family becoming sick] How concerned are you about each of the following...?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female | <ssok | 5% [ g100k+ | <ahis [COWTeC| ynive | cpc Lib NDP | BLOC | Green [ Other | Novot
BC AB SK MB ON Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male 55+ <$100K . h ee er | Novote
34 54 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+
Very concerned 23%| _ 45%| _ 20%| _ 39%| _ 36%| _ 50%| _ 43%| _ 31%| _ 37%| _ 49%| _ 42%| _ 40%| _ 47%| _ 36%| _ 32%|  A1%| _ 48%| _ 48%| _ 50%| _ 45%|  41%| _ 39%| _ 44%| _ 43%| _ 42%| _ 32%| _ 50%| _ 55%| _ 45%| _ 44%| _ 15%| _ 46%
Moderately concerned 38%|  39%| _ 34%|  34%| _ 41%| _ 36%|  40%|  44%| _ 42%|  34%| _ 38%| _ 39%| _ 36%|  42%| _ 45%| _ 41%|  35%| _ 34%|  32%|  37%| _ 38%| _ 42%| _ 35%|  38%| _ 41%|  34%|  42%|  37%|  42%| _ 44%|  32%| _ 35%
Not that concerned 1o%|  10%|  21%|  10%|  13%| _ 10%|  11%|  19%|  14%|  11%| _ 14%|  12%| _ 1o%|  16%|  13%|  13%|  12%| _ 11%|  11%|  11%|  15%|  13%| _ 1a%|  12%| 1% 2% 5% 6%| _ 10%|  10%| _ 28%|  14%)
Not at all concerned 6% 2% 16% 8% 1% 4% 5% 6% 7% 6% 5% 8% 2% 6% 10% 5% 6% 7% 2% 7% 5% 6% 8% 6% 2% 13% 2% 2% 3% 2% _25% 5%
Net: Concerned 81%|  84%|  63%|  73%| _ 77%| _ B6%|  83%| _ 75%| _ 79%| _ 83%| _ 80%|  79%| _ B3%| _ 78%| _ 77%| _ 82%|  82%| _ B2%|  85%|  B2%| _ 79%| _ 81%| _ 79%|  82%| _ Ba%| _ 65%| _ 92%| _ 92%|  87%| _ 88%| _ 47%| _ 81%
Net: Not concerned 1o%|  16%|  37%| 27| _ 23%|  1a%| 17| 25%| 210  17%| _ 20%|  21%| _ 17%| _ 22%| _ 23%|  18%| _ 18%| _ 18%| _ 15%| _ 18%|  21o%| _ 19%| 210 _ 18%| _ 16%| _ 35% 8% 8%|  13%|  12%| _ 53%| _ 10%
Q1. [People in your sick] How are you about each of the following...?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female | <ssok | 5% [ g1o0k+ | <ahis [COWTeC| ynive | cpc Lib NDP | BLOC | Green [ Other | Novot
BC AB SK MB ON Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male 55+ <$100K . h ee er | Novote
34 54 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+
Very concerned 31%| _ 40%| _ 20%| _ 24%| _ 18%| _ a8%| _ 24% %] 27%|  34%| _ 28%| _ 27%| _ 36%| _ 23%| _ 24%| _ 33%| _ 32%| _ 30%| _ 39%| _ 33%| _ 31%| _ 26%| _ 31%| _ 30% 0%|___22% 6%| __ 40%| _ 27%| _ 34%| _ 15%| _ 30%
Moderately concerned 24%| _ 40%| _ 38%| _ 46%| _ 50%|  42%| _ 49%|  45%| _ 44%| _ 43%|  a2w|  43%|  45%|  42%| _ 42%|  48%| _ 41%|  44%|  42%| _ 43%|  41%| _ 47%|  a1%| _ 44%| _ 47%| _ 36%| _ 47%| _ 49%| _ 46%|  45%| _ 25%|  48%
Not that concerned 1o%|  15%|  21%|  10%|  20%| _ 17%| _ 20%| _ 25%| _ 21%|  17%| _ 23%| _ 21%| _ 14%|  27%| _ 24%| _ 13%| _ 20%| _ 18%|  14%|  16%|  20%|  21%| _ 1o%|  19%| _ 18%|  26%| _ 15%| _ 10%|  24%| _ 16%| _ 32%| _ 16%
Not at all concerned 7% 5% 20%]  11%]  12% % 7% 7% 8% 6% 7% 9% 5% 7%]___10% 6% 7% 8% 5% 8% 7% 6% 9% 7% 5% 15% 2% 2% 3% 5% 2% 6%
Net: Concerned Ta%| _ 80%| _ 59%|  70%| _ 69%| _ 79%|  73%| _ 68%| _ 71%| _ 77%| _ 70%| _ 70%| _ B1%| _ 65%| _ 66%| _ 81%| _ 74%| _ 74%|  81%|  76%|  73%| _ 73%| _ 72%| _ 74%| _ 77%| _ 58%| _ 84%| _ 88%| _ 73%| _ 79%| _ 40%| _ 78%
Net: Not concerned 26%| _ 20%| _ 41%|  30%| _ 31%| _ 21%| 27|  32%| _ 29%| _ 23%| _ 30%| _ 30%| _ 1o%| _ 35%| _ 34%| _ 1o%| _ 26%| _ 26%| _ 1o0%| _ 24%| 27| _ 27%| _ 28%| _ 26%| _ 23%| _ 42%| _ 16%| _ 12%| _ 27%| _ 21%| _ 60%| _ 22%
Q1. [Coronavirus hurting your personal financial situation] How concerned are you about each of the following...
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female | <$50K 0K | g100k+ | <sis | €M ynive | cpc | Lib | NP | BLOC | Green | other | Novor
BC AB SK mB OoN Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male 55+ <$100K - h €@l er [ Novete
34 54 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+
Very concerned 31%| _ 80%| _ 42%| _ 28%| _ 25%| _ o4%| _ 24%| _ 33%| _ 32%| _ 30%| _ 33%| _ 36%| _ 25%| _ 33%| _ 36%| _ 28%| _ 32%| _ a7%| _ 23%| _ 35%| _ 95%| _ 26%| _ a7%| _ 31%| _ 25%| _ 36%| _ 28%| _ 0%| _ 18%| _ 27%| _ 39%| _ 36%
Moderately concerned 28%|  81%|  33%|  32%|  32%|  25%|  31%|  25%|  27%|  30%|  30%|  30%|  26%|  s0%|  20%|  23%|  30%|  31%|  20%|  20%| 24%|  30%|  28%|  20%|  28%| 27|  28%|  20%|  25%|  31%|  a7%|  31%
Not that concerned 20%|  26%|  10%|  32%|  34%|  30%|  33%|  28%|  28%|  30%|  20%|  26%|  32%|  26%|  28%|  31%|  33%|  26%|  32%|  25%|  31%|  31%|  24%|  30%|  34%|  24%|  32%| 32|  43%]  32% 8%|  25%
Not at all concerned 1% 13% 7% 8%|  10%| 11|  12%|  15%| 12%|  10% 8% 7% 1% 1% 7% 1o% 5% T%|  16%|  12%|  11%| 12|  10%|  10%|  13%| 13%| 1% 8%|  1a%|  10%|  16% 8%
Net: Concerned 60%|  61%|  75%|  61%|  5/%|  50%|  54%|  5r%|  59%|  60%|  63%|  66%|  51%|  64%|  65%|  50%|  62%|  67%|  51%|  64%|  58%|  5/%|  65%|  60%|  53%|  63%|  56%|  50%|  42%|  58%|  76%|  67%
Net: Not concerned 20%| _ 30%|  25%|  39%|  43%|  41%|  46%|  43%|  41%| _ 40%|  37%|  34%|  49%|  36%| _ 35%|  50%| _ 38%|  33%|  49%|  36%|  42%|  43%|  35%| _ 40%| _ 47%|  37%| _ 44%|  41%|  58%|  42%|  24%| _ 33%
Q4. [Your sense of optimism] How would you describe each of the following aspects of your life these days?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female | <ssok | 5% [ g0k [ <sus |CMTeC| yniv+ | cpc | wib | NoP | BLOC | Green | other |Novote
BC AB SK mB OoN Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male 55+ <$100K - h
34 54 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+
Very good 9% 8% 5% 7% T% 8%| _ 14% 8% % 5% 7% 7% 13% 6% %] 1% 8% T 1a%|  12%]  10% 8% 10% % 8% 8% 10% 5% 20% 2% 10%|  13%)
Good 34%| 87|  28%|  35%|  42%|  20%|  38%|  38%|  36%|  32%|  27%|  34%|  38%|  34%|  30%|  43%|  21%|  38%|  34%|  20%|  35%|  36%|  30%|  37%|  34%|  31%|  34%|  30%|  40%|  32%|  41%|  38%
Only fair 33%|  38%|  35%|  30%|  27%|  32%|  30%|  43%|  32%|  35%|  34%|  34%|  33%|  33%|  35%|  28%|  35%|  33%|  38%|  33%|  33%|  33%|  36%|  31%|  33%|  35%|  34%|  33%|  32%|  43%|  16%|  20%
Poor Te%| 12|  18%| 13%|  1r%|  22%| 12% 6%|  15%| 17%|  22%|  18%|  11%|  17%|  20%|  10%|  26%|  15%|  12%|  17%|  16%|  16%|  15%|  16%|  1r%|  16%|  16%|  25% 5%|  16%| 20%|  13%
Very poor 7% %] 13% 6% 6% 9% 5% 5% 8% 7% 10% 8% 5% 10% % 6% 10% 7% 4% 8% 6% 7% 8% 7% 7% 10% 5% 8% 3% 7% 13% 7%
Net: Very good/good 43%|  46%|  33%|  42%|  50%|  88%|  52%|  46%|  45%|  41%|  34%|  41%|  51%|  40%|  37%|  56%|  20%|  45%|  4v%|  42%|  45%|  44%|  41%|  46%|  42%|  40%|  44%|  34%|  60%|  33%|  51%|  51%
Net: Poor/ very poor 24%| _ 17%| _ 32%|  1o%|  24%| _ 30%|  17%| _ 10%|  23%|  24%|  32%| _ 25%| _ 16%|  27%| _ 28%| _ 16%| _ 36%| _ 22%|  16%| _ 25%|  22%| _ 23%| _ 23%|  23%|  24%|  26%| _ 22%| _ 33% 7% 2a%|  33%| _ 20%




Q5. Now thinking about how you feel personally when it comes to your mental health in dealing with the COVID-19 pandemic. How would you say you are feeling over the past few weeks...?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female | <ssok | 5% [ g100k+ | <sis [COWTeC| ynive | cpc | wLib | nDP | BLOC | Green | other |Novote
BC AB sK MB OoN Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male 55+ <$100K - h
34 54 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+
Great — not really
e 12%|  15% o%| 13%w| 16%|  10%| 14%| 18%|  16% 9% 6| 12%|  1e%|  12%|  12%|  23% 3%| 12%| 10%| 15%|  14%| 10%| 15%| 12%|  10%| 15%|  10% 7% 20% o%|  13%|  14%)
S&":c:::;";:::r'm‘"y s4%|  55%|  53%|  52%|  50%|  52%|  s8%|  57%|  s4%|  55%|  4s%|  53%|  62%| 47|  54%|  50%|  44%|  53%|  e5%| 46%|  56%| 59%| 51%|  58%|  54%|  s4%| 55%|  55%|  60%|  53%|  57%|  50%
Not good — having a
pretty tough time with 20%|  26%| 33%| 30%| 20%| 33%| 26%| 21%| 26%| 32%| 30%|  31%| 21%| 33| 20%| 18%| 43%| 32%| 24%| 34%| 26%| 28%| 31%| 25%| 32%| 28%| 30%| 33%| 19%| 35%| 27|  30%
things
;;';bt'h"_s‘::l’n"('y getting 2% % 6% % 5% 5% 2% % % 2% 9% 2% 1% 7% 5% 1% 10% 3% 1% 5% % 3% % 5% % 4% % 6% 1% 1% 2% 6%
i
Net: Great/ Good 66%|  70%|  62%|  66%|  66%|  62%| 72%|  75%|  70%|  63%| 53%|  65%|  78%|  59%|  66%|  81%|  4r%|  64%| 75%|  61%|  70%|  69%|  65%|  70%|  64%|  69%|  65%|  62%| 80%|  61%|  71%|  64%
Net: Not good/ terrible 3a%| _ 30%|  38%|  3a%| _ 34%|  38%| _ 28%|  25%|  30%| _ 37%| _ 47%| _ 35%| _ 22%| _ 41%| _ 34%| _ 1o%|  53%| _ 36%| _ 25%|  39%|  30%| _ 31%| _ 35%| _ 30%| _ 36%|  31%| _ 35%| _ 38%| _ 20%| _ 39%| _ 29%| _ 36%
Q6. [Prime Minister Justin Trudeau] Do you think the following are doing a good or bad job handling the Covid-19 pandemic overall?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male 18- | Male 35. Female | Female | Female | <ssok | 3% | gio0k+ | <=us [WTe| yniv+ [ cpc | b | nDP | BLOC | Green | other |Novote
BC AB sK mB OoN Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male 55+ <$100K - h
34 54 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+
Very good ob % 5% % 5% 8% 11% 8% 15% 8% 10% 5% 8% 1% % 7% 11% 7% % 1w 1% 5% 8% 8% % % %6 20% 7% 2% 6% 7%
Good job 3a%|  39%|  20%| 2a%|  35%|  32%| 42%| 30%| 31%|  38%| 3a%|  36%|  33%|  34%|  32%| 28%|  34%|  40%| 38%| 37%| 33%|  34%|  31%|  33%|  40%|  10%|  52%|  46%|  36%|  45%|  13%| 3%
Bad job 20%|  18%|  19%| 10%|  17%|  20%| 25%| 15%| 20%|  21%| 23%| 20%|  18%| 21|  19%|  1o%|  25%| 21%| 17%|  20%| 21%| 20%| 1ow| 18%| 24%| 18%|  14%| 27%|  34%|  26%| 24%|  22%
Very bad job 31%|  80%|  58%|  48%|  35%|  3a%|  17%| 23%|  38%|  25%|  28%|  31%|  34%|  83%|  39%| 41| 23%|  24%| 28%|  26%|  32%|  34%|  36%|  35%| 22%| 69% 8%|  1a%| 20%| 15%| 53%|  2r%
Don't know/Can't say 5% 6% 1% 3% 5% 4% 8% 8% 4% 7% % 4% % 7% % 2% 11% 6% 5% 7% 5% 4% 6% 6% 4% 2% 5% 8% 6% 7% 5% 7%
_'12': feozedliohidced 43% 46% 22% 29% 42% 43% 50% 54% 38% 47% 20% 44% 5% 38% 39% 38% 1% 49% 51% 47% 2% 42% 39% 42% 49% 11% 73% 520 40% 51% 13% 44%
I
Net: Bad job/ Very bad
o so%|  asw|  77%|  e7%|  saw|  s3w| 42|  3sw|  ssw| 46| 51%|  s1%|  52%| 55|  sew|  eo%| 48|  4sw|  asw| 46|  s3%|  sam|  ssw|  s3%|  4e%|  s7s| 22|  zow|  s3%| 41|  78%|  4ew
Q6. [Your provincial premier] Do you think the following are doing a good or bad job handling the Covid-19 pandemic overall?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female | <ssok | 3% | gio0k+ | <sis [COWTe| ynive [ cpc | wLib | nDP [ BLOC | Green | other |Novote
BC AB SK MB OoN Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male 55+ <$100K h
34 54 18-34 | 3554 | 55+
Very good ob % 14% % 11% 6% T%|_ 26%|  26%|  12%[  15% 5%|  10%|  23% % % 21% B%| 11|  24%|  1a%|  15%|  12%|  13%|  15%|  12%|  12%|  1a%|  10%|  42% % 13% 8%
Good job 32%|  a1%|  18%|  35%|  31%|  26%|  37%|  4r%|  33%|  31%| 27%|  32%|  35%| 27|  30%|  39%| 21%|  33%|  32%|  32%| 3a%|  31%|  32%|  32%|  31%|  36%|  26%| 20%| 3r%|  38%| 21%|  34%
Bad job 2a%|  25%|  30%| 23%|  2r%|  28%|  10%|  14%| 26%|  23%|  28%| 23%| 23%|  32%|  25%|  22%|  23%|  21%| 24%|  23%| 22%| 26%|  22%| 25%| 25%| 25%|  28%| 20% 7% 25%| 21|  26%)
Very bad job 27%|  16%|  45%| 27|  32%|  38%|  15% 7% 27%|  28%|  35%| s2%|  17%|  3a%|  32%|  17%|  37%|  32%|  16%|  21%|  25%| 20%|  28%|  25%|  20%|  23%|  30%|  4o%| 12%|  23%|  36%|  25%
Don't know/Can't say 3% 5% 2% 4% 4% 3% 3% 6% 3% 4% 4% 4% % 3% 4% 1% 5% 4% 4% 4% 4% 2% 5% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 4% 2% 7%
,Noz‘: feoecdliobidced 45% 55% 23% 46% 37% 320% 63% 73% 45% 46% 33% 41% 58% 31% 39% 60% 35% 43% 56% 46% 49% 43% 45% 47% 43% 49% 39% 38% 78% 47% 34% 42%
I
"[‘)‘Z“ Badiobicylter 51%|  41%|  75%|  50%|  59%|  65%|  33%| 20%| 53%|  50%| 63%| 55%| 40%| e6%| 57%| 39%|  60%| 53%| 40%| 50%|  47%|  55%|  50%|  50%|  54%|  49%|  58%|  60% 19%|  48%|  64%|  51%
Q6. [The chief public health officer in your province] Do you think the following are doing a good or bad job handling the Covid-19 pandemic overall?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female | <ssok | 3% [ g100k+ | <sis [OVTe| yniv+ [ cpc | wLib | nDP | BLOC | Green | other |Novote
BC AB sK MB OoN Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male 55+ <$100K = h
34 54 18-34 | 3554 | 55+
Very good iob T6%|  20%|  11%|  22%|  16% 6%| _ 16%|  48%|  14%|  18%|  12%|  12%|  23%|  11%|  11%|  19%|  1a%|  13%| _ 26%|  16%|  17%| _ 16%|  16%| _ 17%|  15%|  13%|  18%|  16%| _ 26%|  24% 5%
Good job 21%|  40%|  35%|  44%|  30%|  40%|  47%|  35%|  41%|  40%|  36%|  42%|  43%|  37%|  42%|  45%|  35%| 41|  42%|  43%|  39%|  43%|  39%|  39%|  44%|  35%|  4a%|  42%|  4r%|  42%|  37%|  43%
Bad job 21%|  17%|  18%| 20%|  23%|  26%| 21% 8%|  23%|  10%| 23%| 22%|  19%|  26%|  23%|  21%| 20%|  20%|  18%|  18%| 24%| 21%|  20%| 23%|  20%| 22%| 23%|  20%| 13%|  21%| 26%|  19%
Very bad job 17%|  11%|  30%| 11|  16%|  22%| 12% a%|  18%|  17%|  21%|  20%|  1o%|  21%|  20%|  1a%| 21%|  20%|  11%|  16%|  15%| 19%|  1o%|  15%| 17%| 26%| 12%| 14%| 10% 7% 3a%| 1%
Don't know/Can't say 5% 4% 6% 3% 6% 6% 5% 4% 4% 7% % 5% 2% 6% 4% % 12% 6% 2% 8% 6% 1% 6% 5% 3% 3% 2% 9% 3% 7% 2% 9%
r{')z': Rerocediicbloced se%|  68%|  46%|  66%| 55%|  46%|  63%| 83%| se%w| 57%|  48%|  54%| 6e%|  48%| 53%|  64%| 48%|  54%|  67%| 59%|  55%| 50%|  54%|  s6%| s9%| 48| 61%| 58%| 74%|  e5%| 37ee| 5%
,'1’:;: Eadisbiiervibas 38%|  28%| 48| 31|  30%|  4s%| 32| 13%| 41|  36%| 43%|  41%| 32%| 46| 43%|  3a%|  41%|  4o%| 20%| 33%| 39%| 40%| 30%| 39%| 37%| asw| 35%| 3a%| 23%| 28%| e0%| 36%




Q6. [The federal government generally] Do you think the following are doing a good or bad job handling the Covid-19 pandemic overall?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female | <ssok | 5% [ g100k+ | <sis [COWTeC| ynive | cpc | wLib | nDP | BLOC | Green | other |Novote
BC AB sK MB OoN Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male 55+ <$100K - h
34 54 18-34 | 3554 | 55+
Very good iob 79 5% 5% 5% &% 5% 7 2% 5% 2% 3 10 % 5% 5 5% 7 2% 7 5% 7 5% 5% T 7% @ 5% 79
Good job 379 25%|  19%|  27%|  36%|  33%| 46 25%|  34%| 3 3% a7 38 359 33%| 34 3% a1 2% 40 3% 35 36%| 3 1% 12 55 459 39%| 459 20%| 4
Bad job 259 2a%|  24%|  27%|  22%|  26%| 26 21%|  21%| 2 31%| 24 20%|  32%| 23%| 26 30%| 25 1% o7 26%| 24 25%| 2 21%| 28 17 309 35%| 299 26%| 2
Very bad iob 279 24%|  50%| _ 35%|  28%|  30%| 15 8% 3% 2 25%| 29 27 27 35%| a1 23%| 23 23%| 22 21%| 3L 30%| 3 21%| 57 9 139 16%| 159 29%| 2
Don't know/Can't say 4% 2% 3% 5% 8% 4% 6% 5% 3% 5% 5% 2% % 2% 2% 2% 7% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 6% 2% 2% 4% 6% 4% 3% 4% 7%)
I’\K‘)i(: Rerocedicbloced aa%|  50%|  23%|  33%|  42%| 40%| 53%| 57|  39%| 48|  39%| 43%| 4asw| 38%| 38%|  41%|  40%| 4asw| sa%| 47| 43|  42%| 41|  41%| s0%| 13%|  71%|  50%|  45%|  53%|  20%|  45%
Net: Bad job/ Very bad
o so%| 48|  7a%|  e3w|  s1%|  se%|  42%|  38%| s8%|  47%|  sew|  53%| 49%| 59| 58| 57%|  53%|  48%|  42%| 48%| 53|  55%|  s5%|  53%|  48%|  saw| 25%| 44|  s1%|  44%|  7e%|  48%
Q15. Do you think these restrictions go too far, don't go far enough, or are about right?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female | <ssok | 5% [ g100k+ | <shs [CWTeC| ynive | cpc | wLib | NDP | BLOC | Green | other |Novote
BC AB sK MB OoN Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male 55+ <$100K - h
34 54 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+

Go too far 26%|  18%| _ 45%|  31%|  34%| _ 26%| _ 30%| _ 18%| _ 32%| _ 24%| _ 35%| _ 30%| _ 20%| _ 38%| _ 36%| _ 24%| _ 33%| _ 24%| _ 16%| _ 25%| _ 30%| _ 29%| _ 32%| _ 28%| _ 20%| _ 49%| _ 14%| _ 11%| _ 21%| _ 13%| _ 63%| _ 30%
Don't go far enough 28%|  55%| _ 42%|  44%| _ 22%|  61%|  38%|  23%|  45%|  51%|  46%| _ 48%|  50%| _ 44%| _ 42%|  49%|  47%|  54%|  51%|  50%|  46%| _ 48%|  46%|  47%|  53%|  30%| _ 61%|  65%|  45%|  57%| _ 25%|  46%
Are about right 2a%| __ 27%| _ 1o%|  26%| _ 44%| _ 13%|  32%|  59%| _ 23%| _ 25%| _ 1o%| _ 20%| _ 30%| _ 18%| _ 22%| _ 28%| _ 20%| _ 22%| _ 33%| _ 26%|  2a%| _ 23%| _ 23%| _ 25%| _ 25%|  20%| _ 25%| _ 24%| _ 35%| _ 30%| _ 12%6] _ 25%

[Additional questions withheld for future release]



